
Nom Equipe Equipier 1 - Equipier 2 Type Equipe
Heure

Passage

N°

tour

Temps

tour
Classement

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 13:12:51 1 00:11:48 10

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 13:31:27 2 00:18:36 15

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 13:47:05 3 00:15:38 12

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 14:05:45 4 00:18:40 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 14:22:08 5 00:16:23 12

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 14:41:49 6 00:19:41 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 14:58:02 7 00:16:13 11

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 15:18:15 8 00:20:13 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 15:34:44 9 00:16:29 10

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 15:55:56 10 00:21:12 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 16:13:08 11 00:17:12 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 16:33:44 12 00:20:36 14

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 16:51:43 13 00:17:59 13

INTERMARCHE PERONNE MASCRE CHRISTOPHE - ACCART ROMAIN duo 1 17:11:44 14 00:20:01 13

4Hr des Gaziers 2015

Résultat : Général
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